
$969,000 - 68-3543 Haena St, Waikoloa
MLS® #720049 

$969,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,314 sqft
Residential on 0.23 Acres

KILOHANA KAI AT WAIKOLOA, Waikoloa, HI

Coastal living meets comfort in this
thoughtfully designed single-story home with
captivating ocean & mountain views. The
well-considered layout features 3 beds, 3
baths, including a flexible suite with a private
courtyard entrance and interior access, ideal
for guests or a home office.<br><br>Inside,
enjoy sleek concrete floors, vaulted ceilings,
and bright, airy spaces thanks to 9-foot
doorways and expansive sliders that blend
indoor/outdoor living. The primary suite offers
ocean views and a stylish barn door to a
well-appointed bath. Relax on the spacious
covered lanai, savoring ocean, coastline, and
mountain vistas. Meticulously landscaped and
irrigated grounds create a private tropical
feel.<br><br>The home also boasts a
well-equipped kitchen with elegant counters &
modern cabinets, interior laundry, and a
finished 2-car garage. Waikoloa Village
residents enjoy a renowned golf course,
tennis/pickleball courts, and a community pool,
all near essential services and a short drive to
Kohala Coast beaches & resorts. Embrace
island living in this special property.

Built in 2019

Essential Information

MLS® # 720049

Price $969,000

Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,314

Acres 0.23

Year Built 2019

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 68-3543 Haena St

Subdivision KILOHANA KAI AT WAIKOLOA

City Waikoloa

State HI

Zip Code 96738

Amenities

Parking Assigned

View Coastline, Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunset

Exterior

Lot Description Grassy

Additional Information

Date Listed April 8th, 2025

Days on Market 188

Zoning RS-10

HOA Fees 87.5

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Kohala Brokers
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